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Rep. and Address for Service APPLICANT 

Enbridge Gas Distribution Inc. Norm Ryckman 

Director, Regulatory Affairs
Enbridge Gas Distribution Inc.
500 Consumers Road
Toronto, ON  M2J 1P8

Tel: 416-495-5499
Fax: 416-495-6072
EGDRegulatoryProceedings@enbridge.com 

Aird & Berlis LLP Mr. Dennis O'Leary 

Aird & Berlis LLP

181 Bay Street
Suite 1800
Box 754
Toronto  ON  M4J 2T9

Tel: 416-865-4711
Fax: 416-863-1515
doleary@airdberlis.com

INTERVENORS Rep. and Address for Service 

Canadian Manufacturers & 
Exporters 

Paul Clipsham 

Director of Policy, Ontario Division 
Canadian Manufacturers & Exporters 
6725 Airport Rd.
Suite 200
Mississauga  ON  L4V 1V2
Tel: 905-672-3466  Ext: 3236
Fax: 905-672-1764
paul.clipsham@cme-mec.ca

mailto:EGDRegulatoryProceedings@enbridge.com
mailto:doleary@airdberlis.com
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Canadian Manufacturers & 
Exporters 

Peter Thompson, Q.C. 

Borden Ladner Gervais LLP
100 Queen St.
 Suite 1100
Ottawa  ON  K1P 1J9
Tel: 613-787-3528
Fax: 613-230-8842
pthompson@blgcanada.com

Vincent DeRose 
Borden Ladner Gervais LLP
100 Queen St.
Suite 1100
Ottawa  ON  K1P 1J9
Tel: 613-787-3589
Fax: 613-230-8842
vderose@blgcanada.com

Energy Probe Research 
Foundation 

Norman Rubin 

Senior Consultant
Energy Probe Research Foundation 
478 Brunswick Avenue
Toronto  ON  M5R 2Z5
Tel: 416-964-3761
Fax: Not Provided
normrubin.energyprobe@gmail.com 

David MacIntosh 
Case Manager
Energy Probe Research Foundation 
225 Brunswick Avenue
Toronto  ON  M5S 2M6
Tel: 416-964-9223  Ext: 235
Fax: 416-964-8239
DavidMacIntosh@nextcity.com

mailto:pthompson@blgcanada.com
mailto:vderose@blgcanada.com
mailto:normrubin.energyprobe@gmail.com
mailto:DavidMacIntosh@nextcity.com
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Green Energy Coalition David Poch 
Barrister
Independant Participants - General Public 
1649 Old Brooke Road
Maberly  ON  K0H 2B0
Tel: 613-264-0055
Fax: 613-264-2878
dpoch@eelaw.ca

Kai Millyard 
Green Energy Coalition
72 Regal Road
Toronto  ON  M6H 2K1
Tel: 416-651-7141
Fax: 416-651-4659
kai@web.net

Chris Neme 
Energy Futures Group
P.O. Box 587
Hinesburg  VT  05461
Tel: 802-482-5001  Ext: 1
Fax: Not Provided
cneme@energyfuturesgroup.com 

Industrial Gas Users 
Association 

Ian Mondrow 

Macleod Dixon LLP Barristers & Solicitors 
Toronto Dominion Centre
500-100 Wellington St. W.
Toronto  ON  M5K 1H1
Tel: 416-203-4435
Fax: 416-360-8277
ian.mondrow@macleoddixon.com 

mailto:dpoch@eelaw.ca
mailto:kai@web.net
mailto:cneme@energyfuturesgroup.com
mailto:ian.mondrow@macleoddixon.com
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Industrial Gas Users 
Association 

Murray Newton 

President
Industrial Gas Users Association
99 Metcalfe St. Suite 1201
Ottawa  ON  K1P 6L7
Tel: 613-236-8021
Fax: 613-230-9531
mnewton@igua.ca

Low Income Energy Network Judy Simon 
Vice President
IndEco Strategic Consulting Inc.
412-77 Mowat Avenue
Toronto  ON  M6K 3E3
Tel: 416-204-0357
Fax: 416-866-6336
jsimon@indeco.com

Marion Fraser 
President
Fraser & Company
502-33 Harbour Square
Toronto  ON  M5J 2G2
Tel: 416-941-9729
Fax: 416-941-9729
Marion.Fraser@rogers.com

Ontario Sustainable Energy 
Association 

Cherie Brant 

Willms & Shier Environmental Lawyers LLP 
4 King Street West
Suite 900
Toronto  ON  M5H 1B6
Tel: 416-862-4829
Fax: 416-863-1938
cbrant@willmsshier.com

mailto:mnewton@igua.ca
mailto:jsimon@indeco.com
mailto:Marion.Fraser@rogers.com
mailto:cbrant@willmsshier.com
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Ontario Sustainable Energy 
Association 

Marion Fraser 

President
Fraser & Company
502-33 Harbour Square
Toronto  ON  M5J 2G2
Tel: 416-941-9729
Fax: 416-941-9729
Marion.Fraser@rogers.com

Judy Simon 
Vice President
IndEco Strategic Consulting Inc.
412-77 Mowat Avenue
Toronto  ON  M6K 3E3
Tel: 416-204-0357
Fax: 416-866-6336
jsimon@indeco.com

Pollution Probe Foundation Murray Klippenstien 
Klippensteins, Barristers & Solicitors 
160 John St. Suite 300
Toronto  ON  M5V 2E5
Tel: 416-598-0288
Fax: 416-598-9520
murray.klippenstein@klippensteins.ca 

Basil Alexander 
Klippensteins, Barristers & Solicitors 
160 John St. Suite 300
Toronto  ON  M5V 2E5
Tel: 416-598-0288
Fax: 416-598-9520
basil.alexander@klippensteins.ca 

mailto:Marion.Fraser@rogers.com
mailto:jsimon@indeco.com
mailto:murray.klippenstein@klippensteins.ca
mailto:basil.alexander@klippensteins.ca
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Pollution Probe Foundation Jack Gibbons 
Public Interest Economics
625 Church St. Suite 402
Toronto  ON  M4Y 2G1
Tel: 416-926-1907  Ext: 240
Fax: 416-926-1601
jgibbons@pollutionprobe.org

Toronto and Region 
Conservation Authority 

Ian Jarvis 

President
ENERLife Consulting Inc.
100 Upper Madison Avenue  Suite 706 
Toronto  ON  M2N 6M4
Tel: 416-225-6109
Fax: 416-225-6613
ian.jarvis@enerlife.com

Noel Cheeseman 
Principal
Toronto and Region Conservation Authority 
22 St. Joseph Street
Toronto  ON  M4Y 1J9
Tel: 416-915-1530  Ext: 204
Fax: Not Provided
ncheeseman@enerlife.com

Vulnerable Energy Consumers 
Coalition 

Michael Buonaguro 

Counsel
Public Interest Advocacy Centre
34 King St. E., Suite 1102
Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8
Tel: 416-767-1666
Fax: 416-348-0641
mbuonaguro@piac.ca

mailto:jgibbons@pollutionprobe.org
mailto:ian.jarvis@enerlife.com
mailto:ncheeseman@enerlife.com
mailto:mbuonaguro@piac.ca
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Vulnerable Energy Consumers 
Coalition 

Roger Higgin 

 Managing Associate
Econalysis Consulting Services Inc. 
34 King St. E.
Suite 1102
Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8
Tel: 416-348-0193
Fax: 416-348-0641
rhiggin@econalysis.ca

mailto:rhiggin@econalysis.ca

